HAMLIGHT

N.° do artigo M08901

Other available stock
[ ]

HAMLIGHT - M08901-03

Lanterna com multiplas ferramentas. Inclui Martelo,
cortador possui XXX ferramentas. Em ABS com

acabamento de borracha.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Diameter:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:
Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

Pilhas incluidas:

@3,8X16 CM
3.8cm

16 cm

16 cm
3.8cm

0.58 cdm3
0.186 kg
0.155 kg

0.34m

0.27m

0.27m
0.025m3

9.04 kg

50 pieces
Virgin Plastic
Back in MO Box

Aco Inoxidavel
85131000

CN
8719941002395
BLACK

no

X
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